
BUS NO. 1                              8873036440 PICK DROP BUS NO. 10                         88730-36450 PICK DROP

KHELGAON APPARTMENT GATE 06:50 01:15 HOTEL LAND MARK LALPUR 07:00 01:10

KHATANGA PETROL PUMP 06:55 01:10 SAMLONG HANUMAN MANDIR 07:04 01:07

SBPS 07:30 12:50 SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 2                             88730-36441 PICK DROP BUS NO. 11                           88730-36451 PICK DROP

KANTATOLI WAR CEMENTARY 07:02 01:15 BARIATU HOUSING COLONY 06:45 01:25

KANTA TOLI P O 07:05 01:10 BARGAI CHOWK BARIATU ROAD 06:50 01:20

NAMKUM RAILWAY STATION 07:10 01:05 SBPS 07:30 12:50

DADI MAA CLINIC NAMKUM 07:13 01:00

SBPS 07:30 12:50 BUS NO. 13                           88730-36453 PICK DROP

STATION ROAD HATIA 06:05 01:55

BUS NO. 3                             88730-36442 PICK DROP TUPUDANA CHOWK 06:15 01:45

CHUTIA P. S. 06:55 01:10 NIFT GATE HATIA 06:20 01:40

GRAMIN BANK CHUTIA 06:57 01:08 HESAG MORE HATIA 06:22 01:38

POWER HOUSE CHUTIA 07:00 01:05 SINGH MORE 06:25 01:35

SBPS 07:30 12:50 LATMA ROAD 06:30 01:30

HAWAI NAGAR HINOO 06:35 01:26

BUS NO. 4                            88730-36443 PICK DROP PURNIMA COMPLEX DORANDA 06:48 01:16

METRO GALI RATU ROAD 06:40 01:25 NAMKUM BLOCK 06:52 01:10

SBPS 07:30 12:50 U.B.I NAMKUM 07:10 01:00

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 5                            88730-36445 PICK DROP

DHUMSA TOLI PRAGATI PATH CHUTIA 06:55 01:17 BUS NO. 14                           88730-36454 PICK DROP

OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL CHUTIA 07:00 01:12 KISHOR GANJ CHOWK 06:45 01:22

BEL BAGAN SAMLONG 07:02 01:10 POWER HOUSE HARMU ROAD 06:47 01:20

LAKHANI ENCLAVE SAMLONG 07:04 01:08 SBPS 07:30 12:50

SAMLONG 07:06 01:06

MAA CLINIC SAMLONG 07:08 01:05 BUS NO. 15                         88730-36455 PICK DROP

SBPS 07:30 12:50 TETRI TOLI NAMKUM 07:00 01:10

JORAR NAMKUM 07:02 01:05

BUS NO. 6                             88730-36446 PICK DROP PENSOL MORE NAMKUM  07:12 01:00

CHURCH ROAD KALI MANDIR 06:50 01:25 SAMRIDDHI APARTMENT GATE  07:22 12:55

KARBALA CHOWK 06:54 01:20 SBPS 07:30 12:50

BAHU BAZAR 06:55 01:15

SBPS 07:30 12:50 BUS NO. 16                           72800-35889 PICK DROP

HOTEL LAND MARK LALPUR 07:00 01:10

BUS NO. 7                             88730-36447 PICK DROP SBPS 07:30 12:50

ZAKIR HUSSAIN PARK 06:50 01:20

SBPS 07:30 12:50 BUS NO. 17                           95070-38217 PICK DROP

HARMU MAIDAN 06:35 01:32

BUS NO. 8                            88730-36448 PICK DROP PATEL CHOWK HARMU 06:38 01:30

GAUSHALA CHOWK 06:30 01:32 SAHJANAND CHOWK 06:42 01:26

GAUSHALA SHANI MANDIR 06:32 01:30 NEW A. G. COLONY (DAV KAPILDEV MAIDAN 06:44 01:20

ASHOK NAGAR (Gate No. 1 & 4) 06:40 01:20 OVERBRIDGE MAIN ROAD 06:50 01:10

SBPS 07:30 12:50 SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 9                             88730-36449 PICK DROP

HOTEL PARIJAT LALPUR 07:00 01:15

BIT EXT. LALPUR 07:02 01:10

SBPS 07:30 12:50

SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BUS ROUTE & TIMING - STD. VI TO IX & XI - DT. 22-02 & 23-02-2023



SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BUS ROUTE & TIMING - STD. VI TO IX & XI - DT. 22-02 & 23-02-2023

BUS NO. 18                        95070-38218 PICK DROP BUS NO. 26                          97080-37516 PICK DROP

SIDHU KANHU PARK 06:35 01:30 MANGAL TOWER KANTATOLI 06:50 01:30

MANYA PALACE MORHABADI 06:39 01:26 CHADDA PETROL PUMP H.B ROAD 06:52 01:28

MORABADI MAIDAN 06:40 01:24 ADITI GAS H.B.ROAD 06:54 01:26

KARAM TOLI CHOWK 06:42 01:20 SURENDRA NATH SCHOOL H.B ROAD 06:56 01:24

SBPS 07:30 12:50 NEW NAGAR CHOWK (H.B ROAD) 06:58 01:22

KHELGAON CHOWK 07:00 01:20

BUS NO. 19                           95070-38219 PICK DROP SBPS 07:30 12:50

RELIANCE FRESH RATU ROAD 06:40 01:25

SBPS 07:30 12:50 BUS NO. 27                          97080-37517 PICK DROP

BIT CAMPUS SPORTS COMPLEX 06:30 01:40

BUS NO. 20                          95070-38220 PICK DROP BIT MORE MESRA 06:35 01:35

STATION ROAD RANCHI (Patel Chowk) 06:50 01:15 B.S.N.L. TRAINING OFFICE BOOTY ROAD 06:40 01:30

RAM MANDIR CHUTIA 06:55 01:10 VIKASH ENCLAVE BOOTY ROAD 06:45 01:25

AMAR CHOWK CHUTIA 06:58 01:05 SBPS 07:30 12:50

PREMSONS MOTOR LOWER CHUTIA 07:02 01:03

SBPS 07:30 12:50 BUS NO. 28                         97080-37518 PICK DROP

AMBEDKAR NAGAR KHIJRI NAMKUM 07:00 01:14

BUS NO. 21                          95070-38221 PICK DROP AMETHIYA NAGAR NAMKUM 07:01 01:12

SARJANA CHOWK  06:50 01:25 ASHA DEEP APRT. NAMKUM 07:12 01:02

BHARATPURI PURULIA ROAD  06:52 01:20 SBPS 07:30 12:50

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 29                           97080-37519 PICK DROP

BUS NO. 22                            95251-17861 PICK DROP FIRAYALAL CHOWK 06:42 01:28

MISSION CHOWK  06:50 01:22 S.B.I. THARPAKNA 06:44 01:26

DANGRA TOLI CHOWK  06:52 01:18 JAYANT AGENCY THARPAKNA 06:46 01:24

JUBLEE MARKET KANTA TOLI  06:54 01:15 RELIANCE FRESH PLAZA 06:48 01:22

A.G. CHURCH KANTA TOLI  06:56 01:10 LALPUR KALI TOWER 06:50 01:20

SBPS 07:30 12:50 SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 23                          89874-22048 PICK DROP BUS NO. 30                         77070-16620 PICK DROP

METRO GALI RATU ROAD 06:40 01:30 CHESHIRE HOME BARIATU  06:40 01:20

REDIUM ROAD (Sahu Nursing Home) 06:50 01:20 SAROJANI ITI LALGANJ  06:50 01:02

SBPS 07:30 12:50 SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 24                          95070-38614 PICK DROP BUS NO. 31                          77070-16621 PICK DROP

ELECTRICITY OFFICE KOKAR 06:50 01:20 LOWADIH CHOWK 07:05 01:05

KOKAR INDUSTRIAL AREA 06:52 01:16 ESIC HOSPITAL NAMKUM 07:08 01:02

KOKAR BAZAR 06:54 01:14 SBPS 07:30 12:50

HAIDER ALI MORE KOKAR 06:56 01:12

KOKAR CHOWK 06:58 01:10 BUS NO. 32                          95251-27860 PICK DROP

SBPS 07:30 12:50 WOOL HOUSE 06:50 01:15

SUJATA CHOWK MAIN ROAD 06:55 01:10

BUS NO. 25                          95070-38615 PICK DROP SBPS 07:30 12:50

BAJRA PETROL PUMP 06:20 01:48

KATHAL MORE 06:30 01:38 BUS NO. 33                          95251-27861 PICK DROP

HARIYALI RESTAURANT  06:35 01:36 DIVYAYAN MORABADI  06:30 01:30

SAHU NAGAR MORE PUNDAG RD. 06:40 01:34 ANTU CHOWK MORABADI  06:35 01:24

RELIANCE FRESH PUNDAG ROAD 06:45 01:32 LALGANJ TATISILWAI  06:50 01:06

CHAPU TOLI CHOWK 06:47 01:31 SBPS 07:30 12:50

ARGORA CHOWK 06:50 01:30

KADRU HANUMAN MANDIR 06:55 01:25

SBPS 07:30 12:50



SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BUS ROUTE & TIMING - STD. VI TO IX & XI - DT. 22-02 & 23-02-2023

BUS NO. 34                          95251-27862 PICK DROP BUS NO. 39                          72570-03149 PICK DROP

KANKE BLOCK 06:25 01:45 PITAMBERA APPARTMENT BOOTY ROAD 06:48 01:20

BOREYA KANKE 06:30 01:40 TRIVENIPURAM BOOTY ROAD 06:50 01:25

BANK COLONY CHIRAUNDI 06:35 01:35 GUMLA PETROL PUMP BOOTY 06:52 01:20

BRINDAWAN COLONY (BOREYA ROAD) 06:37 01:30 DEEPATOLI STATION 06:54 01:18

TAGORE HILL MORABADI 06:40 01:25 BOOTY MORE 06:56 01:16

KHELGAON (SHEK BHIKHARI GATE) 07:00 01:10 HANUMAN NAGAR H. B. ROAD 06:58 01:14

SBPS 07:30 12:50 DEEPATOLI CANT (ON ROAD) 07:00 01:12

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 35                          95251-27867 PICK DROP

ARMY SCHOOL BARIATU 06:40 01:25 BUS NO. 40                         72570-03150 PICK DROP

HARINAGAR TATISILWAI 07:02 01:00 GAUSHALA SHANI MANDIR 06:30 01:30

SBPS 07:30 12:50 BJP OFFICE (HARMU ROAD) 06:35 01:23

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 36                        72570-03146 PICK DROP

RIMS GATE 06:40 01:32 BUS NO. 41                          95070-36341 PICK DROP

DOCTORS COLONY MORE 06:42 01:30 DURGA MANDIR RATU ROAD 06:45 01:30

SAI HOSPITAL BARIATU 06:44 01:28 SABJI MANDI RATU ROAD 06:47 01:20

MALABAR ENCLAVE BARIATU ROAD 06:46 01:26 SBPS 07:30 12:50

RAJ APPARTMENT BARIATU ROAD 06:48 01:24

SDA MISSION HOSPITAL BARIATU 06:52 01:20 BUS NO. 42                         95070-36574 PICK DROP

SBPS 07:30 12:50 KHOJA TOLI OFFICERS COLONY 06:30 01:45

KHOJA TOLI NAMKUM 06:35 01:40

BUS NO. 37                         72570-03147 PICK DROP SADABAHAR CHOWK NAMKUM 06:40 01:34

S.N YADAV LANE MORE 06:40 01:40 DURGA MANDIR KHIJRI NAMKUM 06:42 01:32

AROGYA BHAWAN BARIATU 06:42 01:34 DURGA STORE KHIJRI NAMKUM 06:44 01:30

JAY PRAKASH NAGAR BARIATU 06:50 01:24 SIDROLE NAMKUM 06:50 01:20

MEDICA HOSPITAL BARIATU ROAD 06:52 01:22 BARGAWAN NAMKUM  (ON ROAD) 06:55 01:15

RANCHI NURSING HOME 06:54 01:20 PATRA TOLI NAMKUM 06:58 01:12

SBPS 07:30 12:50 LAC REASERCH NAMKUM 07:00 01:10

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 38                         72570-03148 PICK DROP

BYE PASS HARMU (DIVYANI MOTORS) 06:15 01:55 BUS NO. 43                          95070-36589 PICK DROP

SAIL CITY GATE 06:20 01:50 RELIANCE MART KANKE ROAD 06:30 01:35

PANCHMUKHI MANDIR DHURWA 06:25 01:43 SARAWGI NURSING HOME KANKE ROAD 06:32 01:30

DHURWA BUS STAND 06:30 01:38 DURGA MANDIR KANKE ROAD 06:34 01:28

BIRSA CHOWK 06:40 01:28 BARIATU NURSING HOME 06:42 01:20

HINOO CHOWK 06:43 01:24 SBPS 07:30 12:50

EYELEX CINEMA HINOO 06:45 01:22

A.G. MORE DORANDA 06:49 01:20 BUS NO. 44                         95070-35428 PICK DROP

S.B.I. DORANDA 06:52 01:18 ANGARA P H C 06:40 01:40

RAJENDRA CHOWK OVERBRIDGE 06:53 01:15 HAHE ANGARA 06:44 01:38

56 SET KUSAI DORANDA 06:58 01:10 GONDLI POKHAR CHOWK 06:48 01:35

SBPS 07:30 12:50 HESSAL MORE TATISILWAI 06:50 01:30

MISHRA TOLI TATISILWAI 06:55 01:27

E.E.F. GROUND TATISILWAI 06:56 01:25

JAP- II TATISILWAI 06:58 01:20

TATISILWAI P S 07:00 01:17

ALLAHABAD BANK TATISILWAI 07:02 01:15

KALI MANDIR ADARSH NAGAR TATISILWAI 07:08 01:10

USHA MARTIN STAFF COLONY 07:14 01:05

USHA MARTIN GATE 07:16 01:00

SBPS 07:30 12:50



SARALA BIRLA PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BUS ROUTE & TIMING - STD. VI TO IX & XI - DT. 22-02 & 23-02-2023

BUS NO. 45                         88730-36452 PICK DROP

PANCHWATI PLAZA 06:50 01:22

YES BANK 06:52 01:20

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 46                           72800-35890 PICK DROP

HOTEL ARYA LALPUR 06:50 01:20

PEACE ROAD LALPUR 06:52 01:16

DISTLERY BRIDGE KOKAR 06:54 01:12

BANK COLONY KOKAR 06:55 01:10

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 47                         97080-35257 PICK DROP

KATHITAND CHOWK 06:20 02:02

KAMDE (SAHU COLD STORAGE) 06:25 01:56

RAVI STEEL PANDRA 06:30 01:52

ASTHA RESIDENCY PANDRA 06:35 01:48

B.O.I PANDRA 06:36 01:46

SIRD PANDRA 06:38 01:44

LAKRI TAAL RATU ROAD 06:40 01:40

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 48                        72800-35892 PICK DROP

PISKA MORE 06:40 01:30

ANANT TOWER RATU ROAD 06:41 01:25

SAI TVS SHOWROOM RATU ROAD 06:44 01:20

KUTCHERY CHOWK 06:50 01:15

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 49                          72800-35894 PICK DROP

HOLIDAY HOME KANKE ROAD 06:30 01:45

CHANDNI CHOWK KANKE ROAD 06:35 01:40

GANDHI NAGAR KANKE ROAD 06:36 01:38

ROCK GARDEN KANKE ROAD 06:38 01:36

CAMBRIAN SCHOOL KANKE ROAD 06:40 01:34

PREMSONS MOTOR KANKE RD. 06:42 01:32

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 50                           72800-35891 PICK DROP

DEVI MANDAP KETARI BAGAN RD. 06:45 01:05

SUKHDEV PURAM KETARI BAGAN RD. 06:47 01:07

SWARNREKHA NAGAR KETARI BAGAN RD. 06:49 01:10

L A GARDEN KETARI BAGAN RD. 06:50 01:12

KAVYANSH MEDICO KETARI BAGAN RD. 06:52 01:14

SISHU MANDIR CHUTIA 06:54 01:16

SBPS 07:30 12:50

BUS NO. 51                            72800-35893 PICK DROP

SCIENCE BLOCK 06:55 01:15

HARI OM TOWER CIRCULAR ROAD 06:58 01:10

SBPS 07:30 12:50


